
Detailed Results
2009 CIF Masters Diving

Judge Dive Current StatusJ9J8J7LevelDive DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

High School Boys, 6 Dive

Long Beach Poly-D11 377.15 Reid, Deon Order 24

61.60 61.601 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.00 OK
52.80 114.402 Opt 303B 2.4 1M 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.00 OK
59.80 174.203 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 OK
66.15 240.354 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 24.50 OK
75.60 315.955 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 27.00 OK
61.20 377.156 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 OK

Mission Viejo-D12 332.60 Kolar, Kyle Order 25

43.40 43.401 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 OK
37.80 81.202 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 OK
71.40 152.603 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 OK
64.80 217.404 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.00 OK
64.50 281.905 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.50 OK
50.70 332.606 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 OK

El Toro-D13 308.70 Smith, Ryan Order 26

58.50 58.501 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 OK
55.50 114.002 Opt 205B 3.0 3M 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 OK
37.80 151.803 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 OK
59.40 211.204 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 OK
60.00 271.205 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 OK
37.50 308.706 Opt 5233D 2.5 1M 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 OK

Long Beach Wilson-D14 308.00 Reinhard, Larry Order 13

44.20 44.201 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 OK
54.60 98.802 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 OK
56.00 154.803 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.00 OK
63.00 217.804 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.50 OK
36.45 254.255 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.50 OK
53.75 308.006 Opt 5333D 2.5 3M 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 OK

La Canada-D25 280.90 Geyer, John Order 14

60.00 60.001 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 25.00 OK
48.10 108.102 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 18.50 OK
27.90 136.003 Opt 107B 3.1 3M 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 9.00 OK
50.40 186.404 Opt 303B 2.4 1M 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.00 OK
36.00 222.405 Opt 205B 3.0 3M 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 OK
58.50 280.906 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK

Loyola-D16 261.15 Yeh, Justin Order 23

36.40 36.401 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 OK
29.40 65.802 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.00 OK
33.35 99.153 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.50 OK
54.00 153.154 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 OK
54.00 207.155 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 OK
54.00 261.156 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 OK

Newport Harbor-D17 260.30 Pickney, Clay Order 16

51.80 51.801 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 OK
60.00 111.802 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.00 OK
21.00 132.803 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 7.50 OK
47.15 179.954 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.50 OK
22.95 202.905 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 8.50 OK
57.40 260.306 Opt 5235D 2.8 3M 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 OK

Mission Viejo-D18 253.60 Dehn, Cameron Order 17

27.30 27.301 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.50 OK
54.60 81.902 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 OK
52.50 134.403 Opt 205B 3.0 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 17.50 OK
29.70 164.104 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 OK
37.50 201.605 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 OK
52.00 253.606 Opt 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 OK
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San Luis Obispo-D29 241.85 Merritt, Ethan Order 22

52.80 52.801 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 OK
50.40 103.202 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 OK
10.80 114.003 Opt 303B 2.4 1M 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 4.50 OK
34.50 148.504 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 OK
52.65 201.155 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK
40.70 241.856 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 OK

Arroyo Grande-D210 214.70 Kelley, Daniel Order 20

39.15 39.151 Opt 106C 2.9 1M 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 13.50 OK
39.60 78.752 Opt 403C 2.2 1M 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 OK
36.40 115.153 Opt 404C 2.8 1M 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 OK
36.30 151.454 Opt 204C 2.2 1M 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 OK
32.20 183.655 Opt 304C 2.3 1M 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.00 OK
31.05 214.706 Opt 5225D 2.7 1M 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.50 OK

St. Anthony's-D411 212.85 Bodnar, Nykola Order 18

42.90 42.901 Opt 403C 2.2 1M 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 OK
39.60 82.502 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 OK
39.60 122.103 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 OK
12.60 134.704 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 4.50 OK
44.55 179.255 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 OK
33.60 212.856 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 OK

Santa Ynez-D412 171.40 Haws, Simon Order 21

28.90 28.901 Opt 103B 1.7 1M 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 OK
26.40 55.302 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 OK
30.00 85.303 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 12.50 OK
32.20 117.504 Opt 304C 2.3 1M 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 OK
26.40 143.905 Opt 204C 2.2 1M 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 OK
27.50 171.406 Opt 403C 2.2 1M 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 OK

Rio Mesa-D313 145.45 Escrofani, Drake Order 19

28.75 28.751 Opt 104B 2.3 1M 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 OK
28.35 57.102 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.50 OK
11.55 68.653 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 5.50 OK
25.30 93.954 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 11.00 OK
27.50 121.455 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 OK
24.00 145.456 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 2.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 10.00 OK

La Serna-D314 117.70 Springer, Adam Order 15

23.10 23.101 Opt 104C 2.2 1M 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 OK
42.90 66.002 Opt 403C 2.2 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.50 OK
0.00 66.003 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 OK

33.00 99.004 Opt 5231D 2.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 OK
18.70 117.705 Opt 105C 2.2 3M 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 8.50 OK
0.00 117.706 Opt 203A 2.4 3M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 OK
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Pasadena Poly-D21 311.60 Lenz, Felicitas Order 4

51.60 51.601 Opt 303B 2.4 1M 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.50 OK
40.60 92.202 Opt 107C 2.8 3M 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 OK
57.40 149.603 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.50 OK
45.90 195.504 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.00 OK
54.60 250.105 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 OK
61.50 311.606 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.50 OK

Millikan-D12 310.85 Guzman, Paulina Order 12

46.80 46.801 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK
60.20 107.002 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 OK
50.40 157.403 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 OK
46.80 204.204 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 OK
52.65 256.855 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK
54.00 310.856 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 OK

Los Alamitos-D13 297.60 Czaus, Sydney Order 2

46.80 46.801 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 OK
48.60 95.402 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 18.00 OK
58.80 154.203 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 OK
42.00 196.204 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 OK
46.20 242.405 Opt 5235D 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 OK
55.20 297.606 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.00 OK

Pasadena Poly-D24 276.40 Lenz, Cosima Order 6

48.00 48.001 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 OK
36.40 84.402 Opt 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.00 OK
40.50 124.903 Opt 205B 3.0 3M 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.50 OK
58.80 183.704 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 OK
42.00 225.705 Opt 5152B 3.0 3M 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.00 OK
50.70 276.406 Opt 5333D 2.6 1M 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK

Immaculate Heart-D45 273.05 Denison, Maggie Order 1

49.45 49.451 Opt 104B 2.3 1M 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.50 OK
40.00 89.452 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.00 OK
48.30 137.753 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 OK
48.60 186.354 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 OK
48.30 234.655 Opt 5124D 2.3 1M 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.00 OK
38.40 273.056 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 OK

San Clemente-D16 259.60 Heiken, Kelsey Order 10

50.40 50.401 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 21.00 OK
33.60 84.002 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 OK
30.80 114.803 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 11.00 OK
51.30 166.104 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 OK
45.50 211.605 Opt 5134D 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 OK
48.00 259.606 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 OK

Mission Viejo-D17 249.05 McNamara, Haley Order 7

51.60 51.601 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 OK
35.00 86.602 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.50 OK
48.30 134.903 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 OK
39.15 174.054 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 14.50 OK
45.00 219.055 Opt 5134D 2.5 3M 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 OK
30.00 249.056 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 OK

Edison-D18 247.50 Vale, Michelle Order 8

46.80 46.801 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 OK
54.60 101.402 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.50 OK
29.40 130.803 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 10.50 OK
47.25 178.054 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 OK
43.05 221.105 Opt 5231D 2.1 1M 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 OK
26.40 247.506 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 4.5 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.00 OK
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Buckley-D49 247.45 Diamond, Liana Order 3

46.80 46.801 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 OK
36.40 83.202 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.00 OK
48.30 131.503 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.00 OK
25.20 156.704 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.00 OK
42.00 198.705 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 OK
48.75 247.456 Opt 5134D 2.5 3M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 OK

Santa Margarita-D110 246.80 Rowell, Kahley Order 9

50.40 50.401 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 OK
41.85 92.252 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 OK
28.35 120.603 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 OK
32.40 153.004 Opt 5225D 2.7 1M 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 OK
37.80 190.805 Opt 5235D 2.8 3M 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 13.50 OK
56.00 246.806 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 OK

St. Margaret's-D311 236.40 Warren, Jessica Order 11

54.00 54.001 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 OK
48.60 102.602 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 OK
36.00 138.603 Opt 203A 2.4 3M 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 OK
34.65 173.254 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.50 OK
34.80 208.055 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 OK
28.35 236.406 Opt 5225D 2.7 1M 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 OK

Kennedy-D312 213.85 Herrera, Ashley Order 5

45.60 45.601 Opt 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 OK
32.40 78.002 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 OK
21.00 99.003 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.50 OK
33.35 132.354 Opt 303B 2.3 3M 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 OK
40.70 173.055 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 OK
40.80 213.856 Opt 203A 2.4 3M 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.00 OK
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